Payson Girls Basketball 2017-2018 Schedule

Tuesday, November 28th Juab @ Payson
Thursday, November 30th @ Park City
Friday, December 1st Manti @Payson

Tuesday, December 5th Cottonwood @Payson
Thursday, December 7th @ Mountain Crest
Wednesday, December 13th Provo @Payson
Friday December 15" @ Pine View
Saturday December 16" @ Hurricane
Wednesday, January 3" @ Wasatch
Friday, January 5" Orem @Payson
Friday, January 12" @Mountain View
Tuesday, January 16" @ Uintah
Friday, January 19" Spanish Fork @ Payson
Tuesday, January 23" @ Salem Hills
Friday, January 26" Lehi @ Payson
Tuesday, January 30" @Orem
Tuesday, February 6™ Mountain View @Payson
Friday, February 9" Uintah @Payson
Tuesday, February 13" @ Spanish Fork
Friday, February 16" Salem Hills @ Payson
Tuesday, February 20" Payson @ Lehi
Friday February 23" State Playoff Game
March 15t-3" 4A State Tournament
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